Ultra-High Speed (5MHz) Polarization
Scrambler (preliminary)
Features
• No Moving Parts
• High Reliability
• Solid-State High Speed
• Compact Size
• Low Power Consumption

15 Cabot Road, Woburn, MA 01801  Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Ordering Information
NOPS- 1 2  1      1 1
 Type Wavelength  State Package Fiber Type  Fiber
Length
Connector
        1310 = 3
1550 = 5
Special = 0
SMF-28 =1
Special=0
Bare fiber =1
900um loose tube=3
Special=0
0.25m= 1
0.5m = 2
1.0 m= 3
Special =0
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/APC = 3
SC/PC = 4
SC/APC = 5
ST/PC = 6
LC = 7
Special = 0
Revision: 11-12-09
11-18-09
Mechanical  Dimensions (mm)
Electrical Driving Requirements
Parameter  Minimum Typical Maximum Unit
Power Supply 4.75 5 5.25 V
Power Consumption 5.5 6 6.5 W
Ultra-High Speed (5MHz) Polarization
Scrambler (preliminary)
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true